
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M75 (4)
Judge: 

Karl-Heinz Marg GER Budapest, HUN 14-03-26WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 14.48

Karl-Heinz Marg GER Budapest, HUN 14-03-26EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 14.48
Longin BUJNOWICZ Łódź Aleksandrów Ł. 16-01-31POLISH RECORD MASTERS (75) 13.30

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  09:00:02

End: 24-03-19  09:40:00

1 1537 Arild BUSTERUD M75 12.98     Norway

2 111 Stipo KNEZ M75 11.95  SB   Croatia

3 350 Reijo PYNNÖNEN M75 11.91     Finland

4 201 Vaclav SOSNA M75 11.84  SB   Czech Republic

5 1638 Leszek BOBRZYK M75 10.86     Poland

6 365 Reijo SUNDELL M75 10.34     Finland

7 2318 Andrzej SEMBOROWSKI M75 10.27     Poland

8 233 Knud HOEYER M75  9.90     Denmark

9 264 Toomas KARM M75  9.31     Estonia

10 2161 Ireneusz NOWAK M75  8.58     Poland

11 1975 Ryszard KOWALSKI M75  6.41     Poland

12 1857 Rajmund JAGODZIŃSKI M75  5.75     Poland

1851 Jerzy JABŁOŃSKI M75 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

11.80 x 12.50 12.72 x 12.98Arild BUSTERUD

10.99 10.96 11.48 11.48 11.15 11.95Stipo KNEZ

x 11.55 11.61 11.36 11.88 11.91Reijo PYNNÖNEN

10.83 11.00 11.15 11.06 11.09 11.84Vaclav SOSNA

10.55 10.41 x x 10.86 10.56Leszek BOBRZYK

9.42 x 9.91 10.34 x 9.97Reijo SUNDELL

10.27 10.03 9.83 x 9.90 9.99Andrzej SEMBOROWSKI

8.84 9.62 9.84 9.90 x 9.86Knud HOEYER

9.31 9.03 8.85Toomas KARM

8.58 8.31 8.48Ireneusz NOWAK

6.41 6.06 6.33Ryszard KOWALSKI

5.75 5.69 5.72Rajmund JAGODZIŃSKI

Jerzy JABŁOŃSKI
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M75
1 Final Arild BUSTERUD Norway 12.981     

2 Final Stipo KNEZ Croatia 11.952  SB   

3 Final Reijo PYNNÖNEN Finland 11.913     

4 Final Vaclav SOSNA Czech Republic 11.844  SB   

5 Final Leszek BOBRZYK Poland 10.865     

6 Final Reijo SUNDELL Finland 10.346     

7 Final Andrzej SEMBOROWSKI Poland 10.277     

8 Final Knud HOEYER Denmark  9.908     

9 Final Toomas KARM Estonia  9.319     

10 Final Ireneusz NOWAK Poland  8.5810     

11 Final Ryszard KOWALSKI Poland  6.4111     

12 Final Rajmund JAGODZIŃSKI Poland  5.7512     

Final Jerzy JABŁOŃSKI Poland DNSDNS     
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